tekening openbaar gebied AOK

uitgeefbaar

verharding wegen

verharding paden
verharding parkeren
groen

water

begrenzing excl ontluitingen

20.145 m? —
6.385 m?
4.531 m?
2.547 m?
7.920 m? —
3.386 m? —

44.914 m?

45%

30%

17%
8%

over te dragen aan de gemeente: 24.769 m?

Cronenburgh IV
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